ROSE SARAPLAR / ROSE WINE

Doluca “Sarafin” Rose
Merlot & Cabernet Franc, TURKEY

Chamlija “Family Estate” Rose
Papazkarasi-Pinot Noir, TURKEY

Porta Caeli “Felici” Rose
Cabernet Sauvignon, TURKEY

Tesori Blush
Pinot Crigio, Italy

Domaine Ott
Grenache-syrah, Cote de Provence, FRANCE

Miraval
Grenache-syrah, Cote de Provence, FRANCE

1690 TL

1750 TL

1750 TL

1320 TL

4550 TL

3875TL



